2e klasse

2 D
3 D
1 H
2 H
3 H
4 H

1 D

13752
13492
10774
10223
14119
14699

13425

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Lieke de Visscher

Irene Slaets
Marije Eeuwes
Nick Goossens
Sven Hoogkamer
Jorg Habraken

Marik Jansen

Wedstrijdschema Mixed 6

E

E

E

25-01-2026

1141
1144
2087
2088
2095
2099
2103
2107
2111

2115

05-10-2022
13-10-2022
02-11-2022
16-11-2022
01-12-2022
22-12-2022
12-01-2023
26-01-2023
01-02-2023
16-02-2023
01-03-2023
09-03-2023

29-03-2023

De Valken 2
Mixed 6
Mixed 6
Mixed 6
VBSC 1
Mixed 6
Phoenix 3
Mixed 6
BCAB 1
Mixed 6
Mixed 6
Ganzeveer 3

Mixed 6

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Ganzeveer 2
ASML 1
Mixed 6
Bakel 4
Mixed 6
De Valken 3
Mixed 6
Mierlo 4
ASML 1
Mixed 6

Mixed 5

15

13

13

14

15

12

12

Seizoen 2022-2023


https://www.hbbond.nl/

